VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Klamath Gun Club - 4/19/2025
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL SHOOT-OFF
FARBER, TRENT 6 24 . 24 . 23 . 25 _ 06 96 25 -
BIG VALLEY CARDINALS

2
ELLENBURGER, ISELA 6 24 . 24 . 23 .\ 25 _ 06 96 3 03

BIG VALLEY CARDINALS

PARKS-LAKEY, 14 24 23 24 2. 94 04
INTERMOUNTAIN YOUTH

LAUGHLIN, RACHEL 14 25 23 22 23 _ 93 Q3
INTERMOUNTAIN YOUTH

KEELE, BRILEY 3 9,4 24 224 . 91 091
YREKA HIGH SCHOOL TEAM

NUNN, JOE 14 23 23 23 2 _ O1 91
INTERMOUNTAIN YOUTH

SMITH, LUKE 0 2 2 24 2_ 90 90
KLAMATH BASIN TOP GUNS

WILSON, KADEN 3 20 B 23 2. 8 89
YREKA HIGH SCHOOL TEAM

OHM, HAYDEN oo 2 20 24 . 87 87
INTERMOUNTAIN YOUTH

KROUSE, CHASE 5w 23 24 2. 86 86
KLAMATH BASIN TOP GUNS

LICON,NICOLETTE 15 20 23 21 22 . 86 8@
INTERMOUNTAIN YOUTH

ORMSBY, WYATT 5 20 2 2 2. 86 86
KLAMATH BASIN TOP GUNS

RICHARDSON, WYATT 3 22 22 23 19 _ 86 8@
YREKA HIGH SCHOOL TEAM

ROARK, RYLAN 15 20 21 22 21_ 84 g4

INTERMOUNTAIN YOUTH
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Klamath Gun Club - 4/19/2025
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SANDUSKY, TREVIN
KLAMATH BASIN TOP GUNS

CARRINGTON,
INTERMOUNTAIN YOUTH

HAMILTON, RYAN
KLAMATH BASIN TOP GUNS

MEAD, ABI
INTERMOUNTAIN YOUTH

DICKINSON, BLAKE
YREKA HIGH SCHOOL TEAM

KEELE, BRET
YREKA HIGH SCHOOL TEAM

BAKER, DAWSON
KLAMATH BASIN TOP GUNS

BOND, CHARLEE
FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

NIXON , KALE
YREKA HIGH SCHOOL TEAM

GOULD, BRYCE
INTERMOUNTAIN YOUTH

ONEY, BRIDGET
BIG VALLEY CARDINALS

WORCH, KENDRA
CAL/ORE YOUNG GUNZ

PROBST, SUMMER
YREKA HIGH SCHOOL TEAM

VERRY, BELLA
YREKA HIGH SCHOOL TEAM

10

15

15

16

14

20

21

20

20

20

22

19

17

21

18

19

18

16

18

SCORES

21 21
+ +

17 24
+ +

22 21
+ +

22 20
+ +

18 22
+ +

20 18
+ +

20 18
+ +

21 22
+ +

17 22
+ +

19 19
+ +

19 20
+ +

15 16
+ +

14 18
+ +

12 13

21

20

19

20

21

20

22

19

19

18

15

20

17

13

TOTAL
83 83
82 g2
82 82
82 g2
81 81
80 80
79 79
79 79
79 79
4 74
73 73
69 69
65 65
56 56

SHOOT-OFF
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Klamath Gun Club - 4/19/2025
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL  swoororr
SHEPARD, LEXI 6 o7 15 15 16 _ 53 {3
BIG VALLEY CARDINALS
SCOTT, MILES 2 om0 1 15 . 50 {0

CAL/ORE YOUNG GUNZ
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